UNIVERSETY OF 'THE PHILIPPINES VISAYAS
AUADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-20213
(Applics w all units except graduate progrms)

SECOND SEMISTER MIDYFAR
Deadline _I'or submission ol request fog Maon, U9 Jan Fri, 26 May
waiver of MRR
Deuadline for transter students o lile
apphcaton for admission (for FS
admission only)
REMOVAL EXAMINATION PERIOD Mon, 16 Jan = Fri 27 lan
GLNERAL REGISTRATION Mon, 30 Jan — Sat 04 Feb ‘Tue, 27 Jon| - Wed, 28 lun
START OF CLASSES Mon, 06 Feb) Mon, B3 Jul
Curriculum Commutice Mecting Wed, 01 Felby Wed. 24 May
Last day of Change of Mutriculation and Mon. 13 Feb)
Pavment
DEADLINE FOR STUDENTS TO FILE
APPLICATION FOR GRADUATION
AT THEIR COLLEGE FOR THOSE
GRADUATING AS OF THE END OF:
=25 AY 2022-2023 Fri. 24 0eh
-MY 2023 Mon, 24 Jul
Deadline tor Colleges o submit tentative
list of condudates lor graduation lor those
araduaning as ol the end off
=285 AY 2022-2023 Muon, 06 Mar
- MY 2023 Mon, 31 Jul
DEADLINE FOR COLLEGES TO
SUBMIT APPROVED LIST OF
CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATION AS
OF THE END OF:
=18 AY 20222023 Fri. 03 Mar]
=25 AY 2022-2023 Wed, 21 Jun
UNIVERSITY COUNCIL MEETING TO
APPROVE CANDIDATES FOR
GRADUATION AS OF:
- 1S AY 2022-2023 Wed, 15 Mar
=2S AY 2022-2023 Tue. 27 Jun
L COLLEGE ADMISSION TEST Sat, U3 Jun - Sun, (4 lun
(LPCATLY*
MID-SEMESTERMID-SUMMIER Tue, b Ap Wed, 19 Jul
Reading Break Mun, 113 Apr Sul 08 Api
Readmg Break tor sphi-sem schedule Thu, 09 M 2 Sat, T Ma
Reading Break for sphit-sem schedule Thus, 1 May San, 13 May
LAST DAY FOR GRADUATING Thu, o4 May Wed. 02 Aug,
STUDRENTS TO CLEAR DEFICIENCIES
INCURRED IN PREVIOUS
SEMUESTERS
DEADLINE FOR DROPPING Fri. 12 May Fri, 28 Jal
DEADLINLE FOR FILING LEAVLE OF .
ABSENCE This 200 Dny
END OF CLASSES Thu, 08 Jun Sat, 05 Aug
Integration Penod I, (19 Jun = Sal 10 Jun Mon. 07 Aug
FINAL EXAMINATION Tue, 08 Aug = Wed, 09 Aug
- GRADUATING STUDENTS Tue 13 Jun
-OTHER STUDENTS Wed, 14 Jun " Bon, 19 Jun
SUBMISSION OF GRADLES Tue, 15 Aug = Wed, 16 Aug
- GRADUATING STUDENTS Tue, 20 Jun e ——
-(iii'l 1ER S'I'I,ll')l:..\ll'l 5 _ Wed, 21 Jun e Maon, 26 Jun Otlice of 1he Secretary |
COMMENCEMENT FXERCISES ol the University and of
=PV OOy Thu, 20 Jul the Boird of Regeals
= LIPV TACLOBAN COLLEGE Tue. 25 Jul QOFFICIAL
* Classes may be suspended during UPCATT in the examination venue R'Ei"}‘iu,
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= For Hoilo only

4= For Tacloban only

HOLIDAYS DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR

2123
Sun 1 Jun Now Years Day
Mon |2 Jan Special Non-workme [y
Sun ad Jan Chinese Tumar New Y ears Diy
Sat 11 Feh Evilio Javier =*
Sal ] Feh People Power Anmiversary
Sal I8 Mar (T iberaton ol Panay =*
Mon |10 Apr Aviw ng Kagitingan
Thu 0 Apr Maoundy Thursday
Fn 7 Apr Giood Friday
Sat ] Apr | Black Saturday
Sat 22 A Uidul Fiir
Mun |1 Mav  |Labor Day
Muon 2 Jun Independence Day
Thu j29 Jun Fid'l Adha
Iri 3u Jun Tacloban Uity Chuster Day ***

NUMBER OF SCHOOL DAYS, AY 26022-2G25

1L OILO

2o Sem T Th F S {Total
Ieb -4 3 3 i | I8
Mar + 3 5 5 3 26
Apr 4 4 1 3 3 20
May s 3 4 4 A 26
Jun | 1 2 | 1 7

TOTAL 1% 17 16 9!

M T F 5 Total
4 | 3 i 2 14
4 A 5 5 4 27
3 4 3 3 i 20
4 5 4 A A 2h

| | 2 | 1 7
16 I8 17 16 14 99

President Ferdinand R. Marcos, Ir. signed Proclamation No. 90, 52022 eottled Amending Proclamaton Noo 42, 5 2002 DECLARING THE
REGLLAR HOLIDAYS AND SPECIAL iINONWORKING ) DAYS FOR THE YEAR 2023 All other provisions ol Proclamation No. 42,
5. 2022 remann unchanged, valud, und existing
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